Aff. No. 2133291

E-Mail: jdawnwasco2011@gmail.com
Website: www.jdwschool.in

J DAWN WASCO SCHOOL

KHOJAPUR, AZAMGARH (UP) INDIA

AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E. (NEW DELHI)
HELPLINE NO. - 9651806579, 9554013110

ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE - 2023-24

VI to VIII

Particulars Nur. to Il IftoV IX to XII
Admission Fee 1000.00 1200.00 1500.00 2500.00
- July - 1000.00 | July - 1300.00 | July - 1400.00 July - 1600.00
Terminal Fee
Dec. - 1000.00 | Dec. - 1300.00 | Dec. - 1400.00 Dec. - 1600.00
IX-X XI-XII
Tuition Fee 900.00 1000.00 1200.00
2000.00 2300.00
3 Sep. 600.00 Sep. 600.00 Sep. 600.00 Sep. 600.00 | Sep.1000.00
Exam Fee
Jan. 600.00 Jan. 600.00 Jan. 600.00 Jan. 600.00 Jan. 1000.00
Lab Charges - - o One Time 1000.00
Note :-

» All the above mentioned fees are non refundable.

Tuition fee will be submitted on 15" of the m

»
15" of the month.
» Transport changes as per route.
» Documents required-
1. Birth certificate.
‘2. Three passport size photo of the child.

3. Two passport size photo of mother, father & guardian each.

4. Aadhar card of either father or mother.
5. Transfer certificate and report card are mandatory from class IT upwards.
> Special discount of one month’s fee on paying one time full academic year fee and other

charges.

onth. Late fee Rs 5/- day will be charged after

» For admission queries contact us on - 9651806579, 9554013110.
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